Cypress Semiconductor
IC SRAM 36MBIT 167MHZ 484FBGA
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
CYD36S18V18-167BGXI.pdf
In Stock
28 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
as below .
use the request quote form to request CYD36S18V18-167BGXI price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for CYD36S18V18-167BGXI depending on the quantity
required, availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will
send you quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 1.42 V ~ 1.58 V, 1.7 V ~ 1.9 V
Supplier Device Package: 484-FBGA (23x23)
Speed: 167MHz
Series: -
Packaging: Tray
Package / Case: 484-FBGA
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Memory Type: Volatile
Memory Size: 36Mb (2M x 18)
Memory Format: SRAM
Interface: Parallel
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
CYD36S18V18-167BGXI Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
CYD36S36V18-167BBXI
IC SRAM 36MBIT 167MHZ 256FBGA
Cypress Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
CYD18S72V18-200BBXI
IC SRAM 18MBIT 200MHZ 256FBGA
Cypress Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
CYD18S72V18-250BBXC
IC SRAM 18MBIT 250MHZ 256FBGA
Cypress Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
CYD36S36V18-133BBXC
IC SRAM 36MBIT 133MHZ 256FBGA
Cypress Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
CYD36S36V18-167BBXC
IC SRAM 36MBIT 167MHZ 256FBGA
Cypress Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
CYD36S18V18-200BGXC
IC SRAM 36MBIT 200MHZ 484FBGA
Cypress Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
CYD18S72V18-200BGXI
IC SRAM 18MBIT 200MHZ 484FBGA
Cypress Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
CYD36S18V18-167BGXC
IC SRAM 36MBIT 167MHZ 484FBGA
Cypress Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
CYD18S72V18-200BGI
IC SRAM 18MBIT 200MHZ 484FBGA
Cypress Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
CYD36S36V18-133BBXI
IC SRAM 36MBIT 133MHZ 256FBGA
Cypress Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
ERJ-8GEYJ271V
RES SMD 270 OHM 5% 1/4W 1206
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
PMR100HZPFV3L00
RES SMD 0.003 OHM 1% 2W 2512
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
RMCF0201JT390R
RES SMD 390 OHM 5% 1/20W 0201
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RNCF0603TKY100R
RES SMD 100 OHM 0.01% 1/10W 0603
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
AA0201FR-07732RL
RES SMD 732 OHM 1% 1/20W 0201
Yageo
RFQ
CPF0603F274KC1
RES SMD 274K OHM 1% 1/16W 0603
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
CRCW20101R27FKEF
RES SMD 1.27 OHM 1% 3/4W 2010
Vishay Dale
RFQ
ERJ-S02F3163X
RES SMD 316K OHM 1% 1/10W 0402
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
RCL0612715KFKEA
RES SMD 715K OHM 1/2W 1206 WIDE
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RT0805CRD074R3L
RES SMD 4.3 OHM 0.25% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ